RESTRUCTURING
PROCESS

Ferguson-Florissant School District



TIMELINE
May - Stakeholder Coffees



TIMELINE

May - Stakeholder Coffees
June & July - Facilities Assessment
Results

August - Community Engagement



TIMELINE

September - Ongoing Community
Engagement



TIMELINE

September - Ongoing Community
Engagement
October - Presentation to Board



Redistricting and Facilities Master
Plan

Assure that all students are given access and
support to attain a high school education that prepares
them for college and/or career as they choose

Assure the board and
administration are making decisions that effectively
and efficiently put tax dollars.to use for educating ALL
children well (ready for college and/or career)



District Facilities

1. Airport Elementary 18. Berkeley Middle

2. Bermuda Elementary 19. Cross Keys Middle

3. Central Elementary 20. Ferguson Middle

4. Combs Elementary

5. Commons Lane Elementary 1. McCluer High

6. Cool Valley Elementary 2. McCluer North High

7. Duchesne Elementary 3. McCluer South-Berkeley High
8. Griffith Elementary

9. Halls Ferry Elementary 1. Administration Center

10. Holman Elementary 2. Challenger Learning Center
11. Johnson-Wabash Elementary 3. Little Creek Nature Area

12. Lee-Hamilton Elementary 4. Plant Department

13. Parker Road Elementary 5. Mark Twain Student Support
14. Robinwood Elementary Center

15. Vogt Elementary 6. Transportation Department
16. Walnut Grove Elementary 7. STEAM Academy

17. Wedgwood Elementary

St. Louis International
Airport




Enrollment

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016
==FEnrollment




Opftion 1

Area 3

Grades Enrollment

9-12 1051
6-8 711
3-5 751
P-2 1038

Area 2

Enrollment

1163
951
995
1106

Area l

Grades Enrollment
9-12 784

6-8 593
3-5 694
P-2 863




Opfion 2

Area 2

Grades Enrollment

9-12 1441
7-8 723
6 362
3-5 1116

P-2 1476

Area l
Enrollment
1557
780

390
1324
1531




Option 3

Grades

7-8
6
3-5
P-2

Area 2

Enrollment
723
362
1116

1476

One High School

Grades Enrollment

11-12 1519
10 739
9 740

Grades
7-8

6
3-5
P-2

Area l
Enrollment
780
390
1324
1531




DECIDING FACTORS
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BASYS



Understanding
Networking
Infrastructure
Talent

Economics
Decorum

/ www.fergflor.org/goals



